(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

* Over Temperature Protection
* Over Voltage/Current Protection
* Remote ON/OFF
* Industry Standard Half-Brick Package
* Fully Isolated 1500VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
EFF.
(%)
CAPACITIVE
LOAD MAX.
CHB350-24S3V3 18-36VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 70A 130mA 10.94A 88 10000 F
CHB350-24S05 18-36VDC 5VDC 0mA 70A 250mA 16.29A 89.5 10000 F
CHB350-24S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 0mA 29.2A 220mA 15.96A 91.5 10000 F
CHB350-24S24 18-36VDC 24VDC 0mA 14.6A 40mA 16.22A 90 10000 F
CHB350-24S28 18-36VDC 28VDC 0mA 12.5A 50mA 16.03A 91 7000 F(2)
CHB350-48S3V3 36-75VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 70A 80mA 5.41A 89 10000 F
CHB350-48S05 36-75VDC 5VDC 0mA 70A 120mA 8.01A 91 10000 F
CHB350-48S12 36-75VDC 12VDC 0mA 29.2A 100mA 7.89A 92.5 10000 F
CHB350-48S24 36-75VDC 24VDC 0mA 14.6A 40mA 7.98A 91.5 10000 F
CHB350-48S28 36-75VDC 28VDC 0mA 12.5A 30mA 7.88A 92.5 7000 F(2)
NOTE:  1. Nominal Input Voltage 24, 48 VDC
2. The output terminal of 28Vout models required a minimum capacitor 100uF to maintain
specified regulation.